
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
July      17, 2025

Cheryl Rose

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202538744
202537307
202536671
202536752
202532687
202538156
202533694

4030 19TH ST
3382 22ND ST
4078 24TH ST
1331 46TH AV
1143 BURROWS ST
1020 NOE ST
3471 PIERCE ST

19TH 4030 OWNER LP
ELBA LUCERO FMLY TR
ALEO CAROLE E
DEBRA J TYLER LIVING TRUST
NELLIE Y LAU SURVIVORS TR
SHAW SUSANNA
BOSCHETTI GIAMPAOLO

Mungovan
Mungovan
Mungovan
Osborne
Lepe
Mungovan
Mar

Total Cases: 7

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
2211 FILLMORE ST Osborne SHADED FLAME LLC 202534302

Total Cases: 1


