

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: July 17, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

**DBI Hearing Officer: Cheryl Rose** 

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection C	ases				
4030 19TH ST	Mungovan	19TH 4030 OWNER LP	202538744		
3382 22ND ST	Mungovan	ELBA LUCERO FMLY TR	202537307		
4078 24TH ST	Mungovan	ALEO CAROLE E	202536671		
1331 46TH AV	Osborne	DEBRA J TYLER LIVING TRUST	202536752		
1143 BURROWS ST	Lepe	NELLIE Y LAU SURVIVORS TR	202532687		
1020 NOE ST	Mungovan	SHAW SUSANNA	202538156		
3471 PIERCE ST	Mar	BOSCHETTI GIAMPAOLO	202533694		
					Total Cases: 7
<b>Continued Cases</b>					
2211 FILLMORE ST	Osborne	SHADED FLAME LLC	202534302		
					Total Cases: 1